

The Holly Club of Sea Girt Scholarship Application 2024

The Holly Club of Sea Girt will award one scholarship of \$2,000 this year to a graduating senior presently attending a local high school who is accepted at a 2 or 4 year accredited college. Preference will be given to students majoring in horticulture, environmental science, botany, landscape design, land management or related studies.

Applicant's Name	School
Address	
Phone	E-mail

Application

 Must be submitted on this Holly Club of Sea Girt application form and received by the Deadline of May 1, 2024

Completed documents should be forwarded to the attention of Victoria Impellizeri, The Holly Club of Sea Girt, P.O. Box 84, Sea Girt, NJ 08750, or email: info@hollyclubofseagirt.org

Additional Documents requested

- Official transcript of grades including GPA
- Letter of recommendation from teacher, guidance counselor or principal
- Copy of college acceptance letter
- Intended college major or field of study

Essay

Compose a one page essay (200-400 words) about your high school, community, work-related, or life experiences which have influenced your choices and future goals to submit with this application.

** The Scholarship will be awarded at the June 6, 2024 Holly Club of Sea Girt noon luncheon. The student recipient and parents will be invited to attend.